GMBE-Series Stainless Multi-Bag Liquid Vessels
Filtration Group SAS
Mas d’Auriac D237
84100 Orange, France
Online
Website : www.globalfilter.com
Email : globalfilter.eu@filtrationgroup.com
Phone :

viscosity and/or the installation of filter bags will reduce these flow rates significantly. Please refer to the appropriate bag filter sizing chart
or consult with your Global Filter representative when sizing.
Codification example :
GMBE-4-30-4D-6-15-GB : Multi bag filter with 4 bags size 2, Inlet/Outlet flange DN100, material SS316L, use for 10 bar max, external finish with Glass beaded.
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can
vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as
required.
Ordering Information
GMBE # of Bags/
Baskets
Basket
depth Inlet/Outlet Size Inlet/Outlet
Style Material Pressure Rating Surface Finish
4 4 = DN100
6
8
12 8 = DN200
30 = 30" D = RF Flange acc EN 1092-1
4 = SS304
6 = SS316L
15 = 10 bar
GB = Glass Beaded
EP = Electropolished
6 = DN150
*Max. temperature is depending on fluid type for example, using oil max temperature will be 120°C. For clear feedback, please contact us.